Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order Routine

Shootina Star 6 & Under Solo

1 21 Rainbow
2 1 Clap Snap
3 2 Love Shack

Shootina Star 7-9 Solo

1 6 Let's Get Loud

2 3 Legends Are Made
3 7 Zero To Hero

4 5 Americano

5 4 Dance Monkey

6 8 Immortals

7 9 I'm Your Girl

8 10 Rotten To The Core
9 15 Boogie Shoes

10 11 It's a Girl Party

Shootina Star 10-12 Solo

1 22 Go Solo
2 16 I'm A Lady
3 14 A Little Less Conversation

Dancer

Charlotte Castillo
Kymber Workman

Diem Franch

Miabella Fierro
Tyler Workman
Ziva Devargas
Paige Jarvis
Mia Burnett
Jordan Tensay
Mikaela Alessi
Alexis Kirkland
Ava Cooper

Riley Crisler

Shamarie Van Belle
Olivia Grant

Claire Mclane

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Inspire Dance Academy

Inspire Dance Academy

Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy

Fusion Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
4 12 Freak Of Nature Scarlett Beatty Inspire Dance Academy
5 17 | Won't Say (I'm In Love) Natalie Litschke Inspire Dance Academy
5 13 Sunday Best Hallie Abagnale Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Shootina Star 13-15 Solo

1 23 Lost It To Trying Sienna Martinon Inspire Dance Academy
2 18 Lose Control Savana Lewis Inspire Dance Academy
3 19 Bored Zoe Hubbard Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Shootina Star 16-20 Solo

1 25 You're My Girl Anna Lane Barton & Williams School Of Dance

2 24 Willow Tree March Gabrielle Aeschlimann Inspire Dance Academy

Shootina Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1 26 Hold The Drama Charlotte Castillo, Presley Nordlund Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Shootina Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 29 Girl Power Karalena Bein, Gabrielle Munson Shining Stars Dance Academy
2 30 Let It Be Me Kymber Workman, Tyler Workman Inspire Dance Academy
3 27 Big And Loud Mia Burnett, Aubrey Gallegos Inspire Dance Academy

Shootina Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 31 Girls Only Jaquelyn Medina, Shamarie Van Belle Inspire Dance Academy

2 32 Make A Shadow Scarlett Beatty, Violet Beatty Inspire Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order Routine

Shootina Star 6 & Under Small Group

1 34 Shake It Off
2 36 Wipe Out
3 35 That's How We Do

Shootina Star 7-9 Small Groun

1 38 Nothings Going To Stop Me Now
2 39 Witches
3 e Little Bitty Pretty Once

Shootina Star 10-12 Small Group

1 44 Get Here
2 40 Dynamite
3 41 Little Bit Too Much

Shootina Star 13-15 Small Group
1 43 Shallows - On Stage

Shootina Star 7-9 Larae Groub

1 42 Weird Science

Risina Star 6 & Under Solo
1 99 Off To See The World

Dancer

Eve Anderson

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Shining Stars Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Shining Stars Dance Academy

Inspire Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Cantarella School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Ground Breakers Dance

Inspire Dance Academy

Shining Stars Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank

Risina Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

9

10

Perf Order

58
60
52
47
46
57
54
49
55

53

Routine

Legs

Across The Sea
Rainbow

Life Of The Party
It's Oh So Quiet
Applause

Grown

Oh So Quiet

Covergirl

Ain't No Other Man

Risina Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

83

78

89

91

90

81

74

The Quality of Mercy

Beach
Unconditionally
Yellow

Yellow

Penny Sweets

Smile

Dancer

Sophia Castillo
Elyse Fendt

Mia Hensley
Ariyana Lambert
Brooke Early
Lyla Jae Skewes
Maci Jo Nixon
Adrianna Weir

Makayla Chong

Adelynne Douthitt

Natalie Serean
Johnna Miller
Madelyn Reiser
Sophia Weekes

Chloe Kane

Natalie Clatterbuck

Lexina Tensay

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Inspire Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank

8
9

10

Perf Order

93
84

76

Routine

Desperado

La Llorona

Slow Dancing In The Dark

Risina Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

10

155

168

171

172

178

157A

178A

162

177

166

169

The Divine Goddess
Hallelujah

Roslyn

A Deal With Chaos
A Little More
Macavity

Listen

Greedy

Shallow

Spectrum

Forest Fires

Risina Star 16-20 Solo

1

2

3

179

185

189

Hustle
Bouquet

We Dont Have To

Dancer

Giana Deno
Alice Warren

Isla Weiss

Bianca Schumann
Joslyn Brooks
Marti Lewis

Ani Richey
Morgan Obryan
Michayla Sandler
Arianna Gerstner
Mia Goddeau
Sean Thompson
Molly Kirkpatrick

Ashley Barton

Ava Jarvis
Charlotte Coco

Emma Bevins

Studio

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Betsy Daily School of Performing Arts

Inspire Dance Academy

Lisa Performing Arts

Inspire Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Fusion Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Maria Christina's School of Dance
Maria Christina's School of Dance
Cantarella School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Inspire Dance Academy
Cantarella School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank

4

5

Perf Order

190

186

Routine

Out Of Love

Pluto Project

Risina Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

4

5

65

66

67

68

69

On The Floor

We Got The Beat

Proud Mary

Be Our Guest

Never Alone

Risina Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

4

5

97

96

70

98

71

Don't Give Up On Me
Blinding Lights

White Winter Hymnal

Here Comes The Sun

Brave

Risina Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

191

192

Glass Of The Microscope

Mystery Of Love

Dancer

Isabelle Smith

Remi Engle

Sophia Castillo, Adelynne Douthitt,
Sophia Weekes

Ashlyn Culley, Kylie Culley

Makayla Chong, Adrianna Weir, Mila
Weir

Elyse Fendt, Isabelle Walter

Adelynne Douthitt, Vaeda Douthitt

Reagan Klempay, Madelyn Reiser
Lexina Tensay, Isla Weiss

Lilyana Burnett, Gabrielle Litschke, Isla
Weiss

Chloe Kane, Lyla Jae Skewes

Ashley Barton, Emily Barton

Joslyn Brooks, Ava Jarvis, Sienna
Martinon

Graycin Connelley, Zoe Hubbard, Marti
Lewis

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Cantarella School of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Inspire Dance Academy

Inspire Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Inspire Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank

3

Perf Order

193

Routine

Leave A Light On

Risina Star 16-20 Duo/Trio

1

181

Take One To The Head

Risina Star 6 & Under Small Group

1

128

Hand To Hold

Risina Star 7-9 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

129

108

130

109

100

Perfect Peace

Spice Up Your Life
Nobody Knows

Calling All The Monsters

The Mad Hatter

Risina Star 10-12 Small Groubp

1

2

114

132

111

119

112

110

115

Change It All
Soilders

Kill The Lights
Kids In America
Telephone
Toddy Ball

Barcelona

Dancer

Alana Greer, Sean Thompson

Charlotte Coco, Remi Engle

Studio

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Cantarella School of Dance

Shining Stars Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Shining Stars Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Maria Christina's School of Dance
Fusion Dance Academy

Fusion Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Fusion Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank

8
9
10

10

Perf Order

113
118
131

104

Routine

Vikings

Hot Tin Roof
Julianna Calm Down

Pop Up

Risina Star 13-15 Small Groubp

1

2

10

101

122

107

133

127

123

105

124

103

121

Six

| Put A Spell On You
Bodak Yellow

| Have Nothing
Apple Tree

Grown Women

50 Unit

Nails Hair Hips Heels
Step Aside

Glam

Risina Star 16-20 Small Groubp

1

2

134

120

Walk With Me

Permanent Vacation

Studio

Inspire Dance Academy
Maria Christina's School of Dance
Remix Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Inspire Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Remix Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Cantarella School of Dance
Cantarella School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance
Remix Dance Academy

Remix Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Remix Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer

Risina Star 10-12 Larae Group

1 116 The Wheel
2 135 Life's A Happy Song
3 138 The Chorus

Risina Star 13-15 Larae Group

1 126 Sax

2 136 Keystone Kops And Robbers
3 125 | Feel Love

4 102 Survivor

5 137 Lucky Strike

Risina Star 10-12 Production
1 139 Queen

All Star 10-12 Solo

1 203 Defeated Clown Rhylen Dittmer
2 205 I Will Be Hallie Fehlhaber
3 204 You're Gonna Be Okay Bailey Traves

All Star 13-15 Solo
1 207 My Way Savanna Valero

2 215 Keep You Safe Lily Sanford

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Shining Stars Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Fusion Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Inspire Dance Academy
Maria Christina's School of Dance

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Inspire Dance Academy

Fusion Dance Academy

Maria Christina's School of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order Routine

3 209 Hold My Hand
4 198 The Fire
5 210 Waves

All Star 16-20 Solo

1 223 So Long

2 199 Seven Nation Army

3 212 Isn't She Lovely

4 214 Dippity Dop - On Stage

5 227 Silvery

6 222 Cannonball

7 200 My Delight

8 217 Another One Bites the Dust
9 226 A Wilder Heart

10 213 A Hard Day's Night

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio
1 229 Footprints In The Sand

2 228 My Oh My

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio
1 230 Together Again

Dancer

Meredith Stemen
Lillian Pere

Kamryn Strosnider

Teagan Levesque
Reagan Ramos
Kellylynn Brennan
Gianna Jaslar
Abigail Bohn
Rachel Dixon
Mya Jones
Abigail Kirkpatrick
Claire Quinn

Makenna Turner

Abigail Robinson, Bailey Traves

Emmy Bantz, Galilea Torres

Lily Sanford, Savanna Valero

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Shining Stars Dance Academy

Shining Stars Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
David Blight School Of Dance
Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Remix Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order

2 233
3 239
4 237
5 240
6 232
7 235
7 241
8 238
9 231
10 234

Routine

Drive My Car

Smoke Signals

Sense Of Home

Angel By The Wings

Pyt

Body Gold

If The World Was Ending
Yayaya

Sand

Got It

All Star 16-20 Duo/Trio

1 243
2 242
3 244

Last Train To Clarksville

Find You

Still Your Best

All Star 10-12 Small Groun

1 140

2 141

Dance Monkey

Dancin' Fool

Dancer

Rhylen Dittmer, Abigail Kirkpatrick

Abigail Bohn, Rhylen Dittmer, Abigail
Kirkpatrick

Reagan Klempay, Meredith Stemen

Macie Newton, Lillian Pere, Kamryn
Strosnider

Mya Jones, Ariyana Lambert

Aleigha Odom, Ella Phomvisay, Paulina
Torres

Layla Gavagan, Paulina Torres
Mya Jones, Johnna Miller

Alyssa Griggs-Smith, Galilea Torres,
Paulina Torres

Lillian Pere, Kamryn Strosnider

Abigail Bohn, Makenna Turner

Maria Adams, Charlotte Coco, Mia
Goddeau

Karlie Bown, Ella Phomvisay

Studio

Fusion Dance Academy

Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Shining Stars Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Remix Dance Academy

Remix Dance Academy
Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Remix Dance Academy

Shining Stars Dance Academy

Fusion Dance Academy

Cantarella School of Dance

Remix Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

BTS & Breakout Virtual - March : At Home-In Studio Vide

Rank Perf Order  Routine
3 146 Georgia

All Star 13-15 Small Groun

1 150 Sway

2 147 Epilogue

3 145 Sweet Dreams
4 151 Bandstand

5 143 Team

All Star 16-20 Small Groun

1 152 Flux
2 149 Light
3 153 Start A Fire

All Star 13-15 Larae Groun
1 154 Below My Feet

Dancer

Studio

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Fusion Dance Academy
Fusion Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Remix Dance Academy

Barton & Williams School Of Dance



