Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Shooti	Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo					
1	21	Rainbow	Charlotte Castillo	Barton & Williams School Of Dance		
2	1	Clap Snap	Kymber Workman	Inspire Dance Academy		
3	2	Love Shack	Diem Franch	Inspire Dance Academy		
Shooti	na Star 7-9 So	olo				
1	6	Let's Get Loud	Miabella Fierro	Inspire Dance Academy		
2	3	Legends Are Made	Tyler Workman	Inspire Dance Academy		
3	7	Zero To Hero	Ziva Devargas	Inspire Dance Academy		
4	5	Americano	Paige Jarvis	Inspire Dance Academy		
5	4	Dance Monkey	Mia Burnett	Inspire Dance Academy		
6	8	Immortals	Jordan Tensay	Inspire Dance Academy		
7	9	I'm Your Girl	Mikaela Alessi	Barton & Williams School Of Dance		
8	10	Rotten To The Core	Alexis Kirkland	Barton & Williams School Of Dance		
9	15	Boogie Shoes	Ava Cooper	Barton & Williams School Of Dance		
10	11	It's a Girl Party	Riley Crisler	Barton & Williams School Of Dance		
Shooti	Shooting Star 10-12 Solo					
1	22	Go Solo	Shamarie Van Belle	Inspire Dance Academy		
2	16	I'm A Lady	Olivia Grant	Inspire Dance Academy		
3	14	A Little Less Conversation	Claire Mclane	Fusion Dance Academy		

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio	
4	12	Freak Of Nature	Scarlett Beatty	Inspire Dance Academy	
5	17	I Won't Say (I'm In Love)	Natalie Litschke	Inspire Dance Academy	
5	13	Sunday Best	Hallie Abagnale	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
Shooti	nα Star 13-15	Solo			
1	23	Lost It To Trying	Sienna Martinon	Inspire Dance Academy	
2	18	Lose Control	Savana Lewis	Inspire Dance Academy	
3	19	Bored	Zoe Hubbard	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
Shooti	na Star 16-20	Solo			
1	25	You're My Girl	Anna Lane	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
2	24	Willow Tree March	Gabrielle Aeschlimann	Inspire Dance Academy	
Shooti	nɑ Star 6 & U	nder Duo/Trio			
1	26	Hold The Drama	Charlotte Castillo, Presley Nordlund	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
Shooti	ng Star 7-9 Di	uo/Trio			
1	29	Girl Power	Karalena Bein, Gabrielle Munson	Shining Stars Dance Academy	
2	30	Let It Be Me	Kymber Workman, Tyler Workman	Inspire Dance Academy	
3	27	Big And Loud	Mia Burnett, Aubrey Gallegos	Inspire Dance Academy	
Shooti	Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio				
1	31	Girls Only	Jaquelyn Medina, Shamarie Van Belle	Inspire Dance Academy	
2		Make A Shadow			

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Shooti	na Star 6 & U	nder Small Group		
1	34	Shake It Off		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	36	Wipe Out		Shining Stars Dance Academy
3	35	That's How We Do		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Shooti	na Star 7-9 Sı	mall Group		
1	38	Nothings Going To Stop Me Now		Shining Stars Dance Academy
2	39	Witches		Inspire Dance Academy
3	33	Little Bitty Pretty Once		Maria Christina's School of Dance
Shooti	na Star 10-12	Small Group		
1	44	Get Here		Maria Christina's School of Dance
2	40	Dynamite		Cantarella School of Dance
3	41	Little Bit Too Much		Maria Christina's School of Dance
Shootii	na Star 13-15	Small Group		
1	43	Shallows - On Stage		Ground Breakers Dance
Shootii	na Star 7-9 La	arae Group		
1	42	Weird Science		Inspire Dance Academy
Risina	Star 6 & Unde	er Solo		
1	99	Off To See The World	Eve Anderson	Shining Stars Dance Academy

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Risina	Star 7-9 Solo			
1	58	Legs	Sophia Castillo	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	60	Across The Sea	Elyse Fendt	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
3	52	Rainbow	Mia Hensley	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
4	47	Life Of The Party	Ariyana Lambert	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
5	46	It's Oh So Quiet	Brooke Early	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
6	57	Applause	Lyla Jae Skewes	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
7	54	Grown	Maci Jo Nixon	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
8	49	Oh So Quiet	Adrianna Weir	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
9	55	Covergirl	Makayla Chong	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
10	53	Ain't No Other Man	Adelynne Douthitt	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Risina	Star 10-12 Sc	olo		
1	83	The Quality of Mercy	Natalie Serean	Fusion Dance Academy
2	78	Beach	Johnna Miller	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
3	89	Unconditionally	Madelyn Reiser	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
4	91	Yellow	Sophia Weekes	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
5	90	Yellow	Chloe Kane	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
6	81	Penny Sweets	Natalie Clatterbuck	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
7	74	Smile	Lexina Tensay	Inspire Dance Academy

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
8	93	Desperado	Giana Deno	Maria Christina's School of Dance
9	84	La Llorona	Alice Warren	Betsy Daily School of Performing Arts
10	76	Slow Dancing In The Dark	Isla Weiss	Inspire Dance Academy
Risina	Star 13-15 Sc	olo		
1	155	The Divine Goddess	Bianca Schumann	Lisa Performing Arts
2	168	Hallelujah	Joslyn Brooks	Inspire Dance Academy
3	171	Roslyn	Marti Lewis	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
4	172	A Deal With Chaos	Ani Richey	Fusion Dance Academy
5	178	A Little More	Morgan Obryan	Maria Christina's School of Dance
6	157A	Macavity	Michayla Sandler	Maria Christina's School of Dance
6	178A	Listen	Arianna Gerstner	Maria Christina's School of Dance
7	162	Greedy	Mia Goddeau	Cantarella School of Dance
8	177	Shallow	Sean Thompson	Maria Christina's School of Dance
9	166	Spectrum	Molly Kirkpatrick	Fusion Dance Academy
10	169	Forest Fires	Ashley Barton	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Risina	Star 16-20 Sc	olo		
1	179	Hustle	Ava Jarvis	Inspire Dance Academy
2	185	Bouquet	Charlotte Coco	Cantarella School of Dance
3	189	We Dont Have To	Emma Bevins	Maria Christina's School of Dance

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio	
4	190	Out Of Love	Isabelle Smith	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
5	186	Pluto Project	Remi Engle	Cantarella School of Dance	
Risina	Star 7-9 Duo/	Trio			
1	65	On The Floor	Sophia Castillo, Adelynne Douthitt, Sophia Weekes	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
2	66	We Got The Beat	Ashlyn Culley, Kylie Culley	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
3	67	Proud Mary	Makayla Chong, Adrianna Weir, Mila Weir	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
4	68	Be Our Guest	Elyse Fendt, Isabelle Walter	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
5	69	Never Alone	Adelynne Douthitt, Vaeda Douthitt	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
Risina	Star 10-12 Du	ıo/Trio			
1	97	Don't Give Up On Me	Reagan Klempay, Madelyn Reiser	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
2	96	Blinding Lights	Lexina Tensay, Isla Weiss	Inspire Dance Academy	
3	70	White Winter Hymnal	Lilyana Burnett, Gabrielle Litschke, Isla Weiss	Inspire Dance Academy	
4	98	Here Comes The Sun	Chloe Kane, Lyla Jae Skewes	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
5	71	Brave	Ashley Barton, Emily Barton	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
Risina	Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio				
1	191	Glass Of The Microscope	Joslyn Brooks, Ava Jarvis, Sienna Martinon	Inspire Dance Academy	
2	192	Mystery Of Love	Graycin Connelley, Zoe Hubbard, Marti Lewis	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
3	193	Leave A Light On	Alana Greer, Sean Thompson	Maria Christina's School of Dance
Risina	Star 16-20 Dເ	ıo/Trio		
1	181	Take One To The Head	Charlotte Coco, Remi Engle	Cantarella School of Dance
Risina	Star 6 & Unde	er Small Group		
1	128	Hand To Hold		Shining Stars Dance Academy
Risina	Star 7-9 Sma	ll Group		
1	129	Perfect Peace		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	108	Spice Up Your Life		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
3	130	Nobody Knows		Shining Stars Dance Academy
4	109	Calling All The Monsters		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
5	100	The Mad Hatter		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
Risina	Star 10-12 Sn	nall Group		
1	114	Change It All		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	132	Soilders		Maria Christina's School of Dance
3	111	Kill The Lights		Fusion Dance Academy
4	119	Kids In America		Fusion Dance Academy
5	112	Telephone		Maria Christina's School of Dance
6	110	Toddy Ball		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
7	115	Barcelona		Fusion Dance Academy

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
8	113	Vikings		Inspire Dance Academy
9	118	Hot Tin Roof		Maria Christina's School of Dance
10	131	Julianna Calm Down		Remix Dance Academy
10	104	Pop Up		Maria Christina's School of Dance
Risina	Star 13-15 Sr	nall Group		
1	101	Six		Inspire Dance Academy
2	122	I Put A Spell On You		Maria Christina's School of Dance
3	107	Bodak Yellow		Remix Dance Academy
4	133	I Have Nothing		Maria Christina's School of Dance
5	127	Apple Tree		Cantarella School of Dance
6	123	Grown Women		Cantarella School of Dance
7	105	50 Unit		Maria Christina's School of Dance
8	124	Nails Hair Hips Heels		Remix Dance Academy
9	103	Step Aside		Remix Dance Academy
10	121	Glam		Maria Christina's School of Dance
Risina	Star 16-20 Sr	nall Group		
1	134	Walk With Me		Maria Christina's School of Dance
2	120	Permanent Vacation		Remix Dance Academy

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio	
Risina	Star 10-12 La	rae Group			
1	116	The Wheel		Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
2	135	Life's A Happy Song		Shining Stars Dance Academy	
3	138	The Chorus		Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
Risina	Star 13-15 La	rae Group			
1	126	Sax		Fusion Dance Academy	
2	136	Keystone Kops And Robbers		Inspire Dance Academy	
3	125	I Feel Love		Inspire Dance Academy	
4	102	Survivor		Maria Christina's School of Dance	
5	137	Lucky Strike		Maria Christina's School of Dance	
Risina	Star 10-12 Pr	oduction			
1	139	Queen		Inspire Dance Academy	
All Star	r 10-12 Solo				
1	203	Defeated Clown	Rhylen Dittmer	Fusion Dance Academy	
2	205	I Will Be	Hallie Fehlhaber	Maria Christina's School of Dance	
3	204	You're Gonna Be Okay	Bailey Traves	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
All Sta	All Star 13-15 Solo				
1	207	My Way	Savanna Valero	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	
2	215	Keep You Safe	Lily Sanford	Barton & Williams School Of Dance	

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
3	209	Hold My Hand	Meredith Stemen	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
4	198	The Fire	Lillian Pere	Shining Stars Dance Academy
5	210	Waves	Kamryn Strosnider	Shining Stars Dance Academy
All Sta	r 16-20 Solo			
1	223	So Long	Teagan Levesque	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	199	Seven Nation Army	Reagan Ramos	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
3	212	Isn't She Lovely	Kellylynn Brennan	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
4	214	Dippity Dop - On Stage	Gianna Jaslar	David Blight School Of Dance
5	227	Silvery	Abigail Bohn	Fusion Dance Academy
6	222	Cannonball	Rachel Dixon	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
7	200	My Delight	Mya Jones	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
8	217	Another One Bites the Dust	Abigail Kirkpatrick	Fusion Dance Academy
9	226	A Wilder Heart	Claire Quinn	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
10	213	A Hard Day's Night	Makenna Turner	Fusion Dance Academy
All Sta	r 10-12 Duo/T	rio		
1	229	Footprints In The Sand	Abigail Robinson, Bailey Traves	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	228	My Oh My	Emmy Bantz, Galilea Torres	Remix Dance Academy
All Sta	r 13-15 Duo/T	rio		
1	230	Together Again	Lily Sanford, Savanna Valero	Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	233	Drive My Car	Rhylen Dittmer, Abigail Kirkpatrick	Fusion Dance Academy
3	239	Smoke Signals	Abigail Bohn, Rhylen Dittmer, Abigail Kirkpatrick	Fusion Dance Academy
4	237	Sense Of Home	Reagan Klempay, Meredith Stemen	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
5	240	Angel By The Wings	Macie Newton, Lillian Pere, Kamryn Strosnider	Shining Stars Dance Academy
6	232	Pyt	Mya Jones, Ariyana Lambert	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
7	235	Body Gold	Aleigha Odom, Ella Phomvisay, Paulina Torres	Remix Dance Academy
7	241	If The World Was Ending	Layla Gavagan, Paulina Torres	Remix Dance Academy
8	238	Yayaya	Mya Jones, Johnna Miller	Barton & Williams School Of Dance
9	231	Sand	Alyssa Griggs-Smith, Galilea Torres, Paulina Torres	Remix Dance Academy
10	234	Got It	Lillian Pere, Kamryn Strosnider	Shining Stars Dance Academy
All Sta	r 16-20 Duo/T	rio		
1	243	Last Train To Clarksville	Abigail Bohn, Makenna Turner	Fusion Dance Academy
2	242	Find You	Maria Adams, Charlotte Coco, Mia Goddeau	Cantarella School of Dance
3	244	Still Your Best	Karlie Bown, Ella Phomvisay	Remix Dance Academy
All Sta	r 10-12 Small	Group		
1	140	Dance Monkey		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	141	Dancin' Fool		Barton & Williams School Of Dance

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
3	146	Georgia		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
All Star	r 13-15 Small	Group		
1	150	Sway		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	147	Epilogue		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
3	145	Sweet Dreams		Fusion Dance Academy
4	151	Bandstand		Fusion Dance Academy
5	143	Team		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
All Star	r 16-20 Small	Group		
1	152	Flux		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
2	149	Light		Barton & Williams School Of Dance
3	153	Start A Fire		Remix Dance Academy
All Star	r 13-15 Large	Group		
1	154	Below My Feet		Barton & Williams School Of Dance